
TikTok views

 We’ve completely sold
out of the Pastel De

Nata sample!
Lisboeta

Food and Drink trail
 20 September 2023

Results

90,529
between 8am - 5pm

300+ samples

23 venues

3 trails

Loyal Free
location check-ins
trail views 
location views

The lunch trail was a big
success. It kicked off

around 12:30 and was busy
up until 2pm. 

Gaucho

Footfall 5.7%

tags/mentions
45 

2,442 360        
817 

1,329       


